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étu

CODE             

ETUDIANT
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UE 6 / UE7 

/UE 9 Anglais

UE 8 / UE 9 

Projet TIC

UE 9 Paysage 

/UE 10

1 22912614 AMEZIANE YASSINE GP1 1 GP1

2 22911277 AMOUR ILIES GP1 1 GP1

3 22901608 AMPLE THOMAS GP1 1 GP1

4 19000458 ARMINGEAT PAUL GP1 1 GP1

5 22907087 BARDET ALEX GP1 1 GP1

6 22912589 BARIL AXEL GP1 1 GP1

7 22903136 BARTEL COLIN GP1 1 GP1

8 22912334 BENNACER AYOUB GP1 1 GP1

9 19002598 BENOIT CLEMENT GP1 1 GP1

10 22909650 BERNHARD MAXENCE GP1 1 GP1

11 22911691 BERRY PIERRE GP1 1 GP1

12 22900288 BESOMBES MANON GP1 1 GP1

13 22901704 BONNERUE PAUL GP1 1 GP1

14 22904102 BOURA BOINALI HASSANI GP1 1 GP1

15 22902539 BOURASSET-PASCAL LOUIS GP1 1 GP1

16 22905441 BRAY BENOIT GP1 1 GP1

17 22910315 CATHERIN CLARA GP1 1 GP1

18 22906049 CHAPPE LUCAS GP1 1 GP1

19 22909558 CHAUMETON ALEXANDRE GP1 1 GP1

20 22910687 CHETIOUI MEHDI GP1 1 GP1

21 19008840 CLEMENCE BAPTISTE GP1 1 GP1

22 22907694 CLERY AGATHE GP1 1 GP1

23 22919589 COGNARD LEA GP1 1 GP1

24 19016433 COLLADO OCEANE GP1 1 GP1

25 22907366 COLLIER LEA GP1 1 GP1

26 22901273 CUGNARD SANDRA GP1 1 GP1

27 22901040 CUILLIER CLARISSE GP1 1 GP1

28 22900584 DARNAND FLORINE GP1 2 GP1

29 22905974 DEMONTOY NINON GP1 2 GP1

30 19012276 DERNONCOURT JOHAN GP1 2 GP1

31 22912140 DJOUMOI SOUMAYATA GP1 2 GP1

32 22905792 DREVEZ GREGOIRE GP1 2 GP1

33 17003372 DUCRET ANTOINE GP1 2 GP1

34 22907514 DUFOUR JEAN-BAPTISTE GP1 2 GP1

35 15009204 DUMAS ANTOINE GP1 2 GP1

36 22911713 EL HANDI SALMA GP1 2 GP1

37 22914946 MAZZILLI GABRIEL GP1 2 GP1

38 18006994 ESPINHA TOM GP1 2 GP1

39 22911705 FAGES BOSCH SALOME GP2 2 GP1

40 22903751 FARRUGIO PAUL GP2 2 GP1

41 22904501 FERRAIN CAPUCINE GP2 2 GP1

42 22913697 FERREIRA LYDIANE GP2 2 GP1

43 19008408 FOURNERET JULIE GP2 2 GP1

44 22914100 FOURNIER THEO GP2 2 GP1

45 22906792 GILARES LOUISE GP2 2 GP1

46 22902291 GAY YANNIS GP2 2 GP1

47 22904432 GEHIN LILOU GP2 2 GP1

48 22900150 GELOT HELENE GP2 2 GP1

49 19008150 GONZALEZ MATHIAS GP2 2 GP1

50 22908170 GOUBET CHARLES GP2 2 GP1

51 22903167 GRAPIN JULIE GP2 2 GP1

52 22902803 GRISON CORENTIN GP2 2 GP1

53 22909322 IRZA--CHAVY CYRIELLE GP2 2 GP1

54 22911312 JAPIOT MAXIME GP2 2 GP1

55 22915105 KECLAR WINONA GP2 2 GP1

56 22901312 LACAZETTE EMY GP2 3 GP1
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57 22906514 LAMY ANTOINE GP2 3 GP2

58 22900519 ROUSSEAU MEHDI GP2 3 GP2

59 22905841 LE BARBANCHON JEANNE GP2 3 GP2

60 22909402 LECHENAULT MADY GP2 3 GP2

61 22903982 LEQUIN TYCHE-LOTTAH GP2 3 GP2

62 19006166 LEROY TANGUY GP2 3 GP2

63 22906887 LEZE CELIAN GP2 3 GP2

64 22909673 LINZA EMY GP2 3 GP2

65 17010301 LOISELET THEAU GP2 3 GP2

66 17010629 LOQUET VALENTIN GP2 3 GP2

67 22915668 MAHAMAT ISSA ALI GP2 3 GP2

68 17011015 MAHJOUB MAYA GP2 3 GP2

69 22918406 MANDIAMY JUSTIN ARISTON GP2 3 GP2

70 22919558 MARREC MANON GP2 3 GP2

71 17001903 MARTIN MENNETRIER THOMAS GP2 3 GP2

72 22906529 MARTINS GUILLAUME GP2 3 GP2

73 22900995 MATTOUG DHIA-EDDINE GP2 3 GP2

74 22910623 MEHIDI RYAN GP2 3 GP2

75 22903515 MENETREY EMMA-JEANNE GP2 3 GP2

76 22910613 MERLAN CLEMENTINE GP3 3 GP2

77 22911008 MIGNON GAETAN GP3 3 GP2

78 22912039 MISIN ERDUAN GP3 3 GP2

79 22912448 MOHAMED NABIL GP3 3 GP2

80 22913980 MOUSSA MCOLO MOUSSA GP3 3 GP2

81 22905732 MOUTARDE LOUNA GP3 3 GP2

82 22908526 NICOLE GUILLAUME GP3 3 GP2

83 22904078 NOWAK EWA LOLA GP3 3 GP2

84 19006662 NOYER THIBAULT GP3 4 GP2

85 22903491 ORTIGUES EMMA GP3 4 GP2

86 17007975 OUKKANI SOFIANE GP3 4 GP2

87 22911015 OUSSGHIR REDA GP3 4 GP2

88 22900857 PAGE MAZARINE GP3 4 GP2

89 17007843 PAROTY SALOME GP3 4 GP2

90 19010876 PETITJEAN TOMA GP3 4 GP2

91 22901634 PINTO ENZO GP3 4 GP2

92 22905991 RAMAC NOA GP3 4 GP2

93 22901266 RIPERT SEAN GP3 4 GP2

94 22905956 RIVAL MELINA GP3 4 GP2

95 22908326 SAIDINA ASSANTA GP3 4 GP2

96 22903438 SALAUN ERWAN GP3 4 GP2

97 22908320 SIMONNEL TOM GP3 4 GP2

98 15010032 SLAMA LOUISA GP3 4 GP2

99 22910612 SOSNOWSKI GUILLAUME GP3 4 GP2

100 22906362 STAAL RAPHAEL GP3 4 GP2

101 22907958 STOCK LEANA GP3 4 GP2

102 22911330 THABET RAMZI GP3 4 GP2

103 22900913 THEVENIN LINA GP3 4 GP2

104 22910279 THOMAS JOSEPH GP3 4 GP2

105 22914926 UGARTEMENDIA KEVIN GP3 4 GP2

106 18002782 VAYSSE LABONDE ANTONIN GP3 4 GP2

107 22900576 VAYSSIERE ALEXIS GP3 4 GP2

108 22908479 VERGOTE ANNAH GP3 4 GP2

109 18007189 VERNIER JULIETTE GP3 4 GP2

110 22913114 YUKSEL YASIN GP3 4 GP2


